

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) Nos. 4602-4603/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-11-2020 in WP No. 5466/2020 23-11-2020 in WP No. 5470/2020 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Madras)

SANJAY BHANDARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY OF GOVT. OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.

IA No. 78430/2021 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION

IA No. 78431/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 73952/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 06-09-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Kumarpal R. Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Palak Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Ragini Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SGI
Mr. S.V. Raju, ASG
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Akhil, Adv.
Mr. Adit Kurana, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with S.L.P.(Crl.) No. 902/2020 on 20.10.2021,
for final disposal.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)